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 لكلية  حسبكة في اللجان العاملة في اتكليف التالية أسمائهم بالمشار  15/10/2023 بتاريخ( 03) كلية في اجتماعه رقمالقرر مجلس 
 :المعلومات المبينة أدناه

Faculty Quality Assurance Committee C1 
Chairperson Prof. Saad G. Yaseen 1 

Member Dr. Ihab Elqirem  2 
Member Prof. Osama Shaban 3 
Member Prof. Abdulaziz Al Naddawi 4 

Member Prof. Qeethara Al-Shayea 5 

Member Dr. Ayman Al-Samadi 6 

Member Dr. Dima Al Dajani 7 

Member Dr.Ahmad Abdallah 8 

Faculty Computing and E-Learning Committee  C2 
Chairperson Dr. Ihab Elqirem 1 

Member Dr. Mohammad Al Dweire 2 
Member Prof. Khaled Al- Omoosh 3 

Member T.Alaa Saeed Al-Khatib 5 

Member Mr. Hani Abo Alrob 6 
Member Dr. Amin Khalifeh 7 
Faculty Graduate Studies Committee C3 

Chairperson Prof. Saad G. Yaseen 1 
Member Prof. Abdulaziz Al Naddawi  2 

Member Prof. Qeethara Al-Shayea 3 

Member Dr. Dima Al Dajani 4 

Member  Dr.Ahmad Abdallah 5 

Faculty Scientific Research Committee C4 
Chairperson Dr. Mohammed Yassin 1 

Member Dr. Isam Saleh 2 
Member Prof. Khaled Al- Omoosh 3 
Member Dr. Mais Shaaban 4 

Faculty Community Service Committee C5 
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Chairperson Dr. Adel Al-Qatawneh 1 
Member Dr. Zaid Al Hawatmah 2 
Member Dr. Nafez Ali 3 

Faculty  AACSB Committee  
 

C6 

Chairperson Prof. Saad G. Yaseen 1  
Member Prof. Abdulaziz Al Naddawi 2 
Member  Prof. Qeethara Al-Shayea 3 

Member Prof. Firas Mohammad Alkhaldi 4 
Member  Dr. Dima Al Dajani 5 

Member Dr. Ahmad Abdallah 6 

Member Dr. Ayman Al-Samadi 7 

Member Dr. Ihab Elqirem 8 

Member Prof. Osama Shaban 9 

Member Dr. Mohammed Yassin 10 

Member Prof. Moyyad Al Fawaeer 11 

Member Dr. Maha Diab Ali Ayoush 12 

Member Dr. Mais Shaaban 13 
Member Dr. Isam Saleh 14 
Member Dr. Malik Abu Afifa 15 

Member T. Manal Abdulrahman 16 

Member T. Thafer Al Mubbassat 17 
 Study Plan Committee C7 

Chairperson Prof. Osama Shaban 1 
Member Prof. Abdul Razzak Alshehadeh 2 
Member Prof. Alaeddin Ahmad 3 
Member Prof. Mohammad Iqbal Al Ajlouni 4 
Member Prof. Firas Mohammad Alkhaldi 5 

 Learning Assurance Committee C8 
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Member Dr. Mohammed Yassin 1 
Chairperson Prof. Mohammad Nawaiseh 2 
Member Dr. Abdallah Bataineh 3 
Member Dr. Huthaifa Riyad Aljawazneh 4 
Member Dr. Abbas Rawashdeh 5 
Member T. Hanaa Mustafa Jiradat 6 

 Carrier Guidance Committee C9 
Chairperson Dr. Ihab Elqirem 1 
Member Dr. Omran Ahmad Al-Ibbini 2 

Member Dr. Alaa Al-Dweik 3 

Member Dr. Rawaa Hijazi 4 

Member Dr. Nafez Ali 5 

 Strategic Plan Committee C10 
Chairperson Prof. Saad G. Yaseen 1 
Member Dr. Ihab Elqirem 2 
Member Prof. Abdulaziz Al Naddawi 3 

Member  Prof. Qeethara Al-Shayea 4 

Member Prof. Raed Kanaan 5 
Member Dr. Dima Al Dajani 6 

Member Dr. Ahmad Abdallah 7 

Member Dr. Ayman Al-Samadi 8 

Member Prof. Moyyad Al Fawaeer 9 

Member Dr.Esraa Alkhatib 10 

Member Dr. Maha Diab Ali Ayoush 11 

Member Dr. Mohammad Al Dweire 12 

Member Dr. Malik Abu Afifa 13 

Member Dr. Mais Shaaban 14 

Member T. Manal Abdulrahman 15 

Member Mrs. Maysoon Shaheen 16 

Member Mrs. Hanadi Sa’d 17 

Member Mr. Hani Abo Alrob 18 

Member Mr. Omar Mobideen 19 

Member Mr. Rami Al-Ashi 20 
Member Mr. Ramzi Alghol  21 
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 Student Conduct Code Committee C11 
Chairperson Prof. Mohammad Iqbal Al Ajlouni 1 
Member Dr. Jaser Al Nsour 2 
Member Dr. Nafez Ali 3 

Member Dr. Adel Al-Qatawneh 4 

Member T. Alaa Saeed Al-Khatib 5 
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